unflanged
Open Linear Ball Bushing Carriages Linear Shaft ​
Supports
Order No. d1
tol. h6
l1 d2 h1 h2 h3
±0.05
h4 l2
±0.2
w1 w2
±0.2
w3 α
°
Dyn. load C
N
max.
Static load C0
N
max.
Weight
g
L1752.016 16 45 M 5x12 33 26 46 9 30 45 32 22.5 80° 770 1170 150
L1752.020 20 50 M 6x12 39 32 55 11 35 48 35 24.0 60° 860 1370 200
L1752.025 25 65 M 6x12 47 36 62 14 40 60 40 30.0 50° 980 1560 450
L1752.030 30 70 M 8x18 56 42 75 15 50 70 50 35.0 50° 1560 2740 630
L1752.040 40 90 M10x20 72 50 92 20 65 90 65 45.0 50° 2150 4010 1330
L1752.050 50 110 M10x20 91 60 113 25 80 120 94 60.0 50° 3820 7930 3000
L1752
LI
NE
AR